
| PANI CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 1 C P

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISIT ION/PURCHASE REQ. NO, 5 PROJECT NO (If appticable)

M001 1 1-05-201 2 1
RES-13-01 2

8. ISSUED BY CODE I 3100 17,ADMINISTERED BY Ill other than Item 8) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatrory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. Ot ContracLs DiV. of Contracts
Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail St'op: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail. Suop: T'W-O-OI-iOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAC TOR INo, street. ounty, State arid ZIP Code) 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

VADF] MOELLER & ASSOCIATrS, INC.

98.DATED (SEE ITE=M 11)

1835 1TERMINAL DR STE 200 10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

NRC-HQ-1, -C-04 -0012
8ICHLAND WA 993544958 1NRC-HQ-12-T-04-0003

105. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 928304120 FACILITYCODE 09-20-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

L-The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 7 is extended, j is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Ifroquired) Obligate: $40,000 B&R: 201.3-60-11-7-1.84 Job: V6103 BOC: 252A
Approp.: 31X0200 FAIMIS: 130189 DUNS: 928304120
NAICS: 541690 PSC: R4725

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IXW A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sacify authonly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. eappropration date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(o).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Speify type of modification and a8uthority) FAR 4.3.103(b) tini]atoral contract modilfication - incremental

X funding

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 2j is not, U is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including sokitation/conr-cl subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated amount by $40,000 from $25,000 to $65,000. Accordingly,
paragraph (C) of section A.! of the order entitled: "ConsideratioT: and Obligation - Cost Plus Fixed Fee (AUG 2011) is

is revised to read as follows:

"(c) The amount currently obligjated by the Government wit.h respect to this contract i's $65,000.00, of which lhe sum of
$61,320.76 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $3,679.24 represent.s the fixod-fee."

Ali other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Total Order Ceiling: $618,880.71 (unchanged)
Total Obigat..ion Amount: $65,000.00 (changed)

Period of Performance: 9/20/2012 - 1/2/201.6 (unchanged)

Except as provided herein, all terms arnd condiirors of the document referentced in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged end in full force and effect,

i5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnnt)

H Adelis M Rodriguez
,':ont~racting Officer . .

15t. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITEOD'•WES OF AMERICA C /. lC. DArE SIGNED

(S ignatur of Person . au h otized ,s 'glI ,. .. tL, I, io , / o, % \ i .. / / 2 -. .

NSN 7540.01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDInION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10-$3)
Presc-rbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

TEMPI.ATf - ADMDO
SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

U11101


